SPECIFICATIONS
DuraLife® FPLP-CI Unshielded
UL 2196 2-Hour Fire Certified Cable
Free-Air Applications
© 20175-17
UL 2196 2-HR CERTIFIED / UL 1424 LISTED.
LOW SMOKE / PLENUM RATED CONSTRUCTION
CERTIFICATION LISTINGS:

THICKNESS
(INCH)
NOMINAL O.D
(INCH).
NET WEIGHT
(LBS/ MFT)
COPPER
LBS/MFT
NOMINAL
CAPACITANCE
(pF/FT)
CHARACTERISTIC
IMPEDANCE
@1MHZ
(OHMS)
CFU18A0102-I02 2 18 AWG .022" .022" .240" 32 9.8 11.17 140.7
CFU16A0102-I02 2 16 AWG .022" .022" .248" 41 15.9 12.39 114.6
CFU14A0102-I02 2 14 AWG .022" .022" .252" 52 24.8 - -
CFU14A0702-I02 2 14 AWG .022" .022" .263" 53 25.1 14.76 106.7
CFU12A0102-I02 2 12 AWG .022" .022" .272" 81 39.5 - -
CFU12A0702-I02 2 12 AWG .022" .022" .289" 82 39.9 15.93 99.1